05/05/2026
08/05/2026
08/05/2026
11/05/2026
11/05/2026
12/05/2026
12/05/2026
12/05/2026
13/05/2026
13/05/2026
14/05/2026
14/05/2026
15/05/2026
18/05/2026
18/05/2026
19/05/2026
19/05/2026
20/05/2026
20/05/2026
20/05/2026
20/05/2026
21/05/2026
21/05/2026
22/05/2026
01/06/2026
02/06/2026
02/06/2026
03/06/2026
03/06/2026
03/06/2026
04/06/2026
04/06/2026
04/06/2026
05/06/2026
05/06/2026
08/06/2026
08/06/2026
08/06/2026
08/06/2026
08/06/2026
08/06/2026
09/06/2026
09/06/2026
09/06/2026
10/06/2026
10/06/2026
10/06/2026
11/06/2026
11/06/2026
12/06/2026
12/06/2026
15/06/2026
15/06/2026
15/06/2026
16/06/2026
16/06/2026
17/06/2026
17/06/2026

Exam Series
Summer-26

Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26

Exam Board
Pearson
OCR
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
OCR
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
AQA
Pearson
OCR
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
WIEC
OCR
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
AQA
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
AQA
WIEC
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

BTEC Tech Awards
CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL
GCSE

Exam Cod
BHS03/01
R184/01

8261/W.

1BS0 01

1ETO 01
8062/11-17
8464/B/1F and 1H
8461/1F and 1H
8035/1

J277/01

1MA1 1F

1MA1 1H

1HIO0 10-13
8464/C/1F and 1H
8462/1F and 1H
1ET0 02

1277/02

1FR1 2F

1FR12H
8061/1-5
8062/2A and 2B
1BS0 02

1ENO 01

8582/1

8582/2
8464/P/1F and 1H
8463/1F and 1H
8035/2

1MA1 2F

1MA1 2H

1FR1 3F

1FR1 3H

1HIO 2A-2W

1ENO 02
C660U30-1
R093/01

1FR14F

1FR14H

8365/1
8464/8/2F and 2H
8461/2F and 2H
1HI0 30-33
1SP12F

1SP1 2H

1MA1 3F

1MA1 3H
8552/W.

8035/3
C560UA0-1
8464/C/2F and 2H
8462/2F and 2H
8365/2
8464/P/2F and 2H
8463/2F and 2H
1SP13F

1SP13H

1SP14F

1SP1 4H

Subject
Health and Social Care
Sport Studies

Drama

Business

English Literature
Religious Studies A
Combined Science: Trilogy
Biology

Geography

Computer Science
Mathematics
Mathematics

History

Combined Science: Trilogy
Chemistry

English Literature
Computer Science

French

French

Religious Studies (Short course)
Religious Studies A
Business

English Language

Physical Education
Physical Education
Combined Science: Trilogy
Physics

Geography

Mathematics
Mathematics

French

French

History

English Language

Music

Creative iMedia

French

French

Certificate in Further Mathematics Level 2
Combined Science: Trilogy
Biology

History

Spanish

Spanish

Mathematics
Mathematics

Design and Technology
Geography

Food Preparation and Nutrition
Combined Science: Trilogy
Chemistry

Certificate in Further Mathematics Level 2
Combined Science: Trilogy
Physics

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Health and Wellbeing

Contemporary issues in Sport:Written Paper

Drama

Paper 1: Investigating Small Business

Paper 1: Shakespeare and Post-1914 Literature

Religious Studies A Paper 1

Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)
Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)

Geography Paper 1

Computer Systems - Written Paper

Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation Tier

Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Higher Tier

Paper 1: Thematic study and historic environment

Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)
Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)

Paper 2: 19th Century Novel & Poetry since 1789

@ ional thinking, algorithms and ing - Written Paper
Paper 2: Listening and understanding in French Foundation Tier
Paper 2: Listening and understanding in French Higher Tier
Religious Studies (Short course)

Religious Studies A Paper 2

Paper 2: Building a Business

Paper 1: Fiction and Imaginative Writing

Physical Education Paper 1

Physical Education Paper 2

Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)
Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)

Geography Paper 2

Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation Tier

Paper 2 (Calculator) Higher Tier

Paper 3: Reading and understanding in French Foundation Tier
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in French Higher Tier
Paper 2: Period study & British depth study

Paper 2: Non-Fiction and Transactional Writing

Music Component 3 (Edugas)

Creative iMedia in the media industry:Written Paper

Paper 4: Writing in French Foundation Tier

Paper 4: Writing in French Higher Tier

Level 2 Certificate in Further Mathematics Paper 1

Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)
Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)

Paper 3: Modern depth study

Paper 2: Listening and understanding in Spanish Foundation Tier
Paper 2: Listening and understanding in Spanish Higher Tier
Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation Tier

Paper 3 (Calculator) Higher Tier

Design & Technology

Geography Paper 3

Food Preparation and Nutrition Component 1 (Written) (Edugas)
Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)
Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)

Level 2 Certificate in Further Mathematics Paper 2

Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)
Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)

Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Spanish Foundation Tier
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Spanish Higher Tier
Paper 4: Writing in Spanish Foundation Tier

Paper 4: Writing in Spanish Higher Tier

2h
1h15m
1h4s5m
1h45m
1h45m
1h45m
1h15m
1h45m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 20m
1h15m
1h45m
2h15m
1h 30m
0h 50m
1h05m
1h45m
1h4sm
1h45m
1h45m
1h 15m
1h15m
1h15m
1h45m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m
0h45m
1h 00m
1h 50m
2h05m
1h 15m approx.
1h 30m
1h15m
1h 20m
1h4sm
1h15m
1h45m
1h 30m
0h 50m
1h05m
1h 30m
1h 30m
2h

1h 30m
1h45m
1h15m
1h45m
1h45m
1h15m
1h45m
0h45m
1h 00m
1h15m
1h 20m



