am Date Exam Series	Exam Board	Qualification	Exam Code	Subject	Title	Exam Time	Exam Duration
05/05/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	BTEC Tech Awards	BHS03/01	Health and Social Care	Health and Wellbeing	AM	2h
08/05/2026 Summer-26	OCR	CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL	R184/01	Sport Studies	Contemporary issues in Sport:Written Paper	AM	1h 15m
08/05/2026 Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8261/W	Drama	Drama	PM	1h 45m
11/05/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1BS0 01	Business	Paper 1: Investigating Small Business	PM	1h 45m
11/05/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1ETO 01	English Literature	Paper 1: Shakespeare and Post-1914 Literature	AM	1h 45m
12/05/2026 Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8062/11-17	Religious Studies A	Religious Studies A Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
12/05/2026 Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8464/B/1F and 1H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)	PM	1h 15m
12/05/2026 Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8461/1F and 1H	Biology	Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)	PM	1h 45m
13/05/2026 Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8035/1	Geography	Geography Paper 1	AM	1h 30m
13/05/2026 Summer-26	OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J277/01	Computer Science	Computer Systems - Written Paper	PM	1h 30m
14/05/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1MA1 1F	Mathematics	Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation Tier	AM	1h 30m
14/05/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1MA1 1H	Mathematics	Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Higher Tier	AM	1h 30m
15/05/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1HI0 10-13	History	Paper 1: Thematic study and historic environment	AM	1h 20m
18/05/2026 Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8464/C/1F and 1H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
18/05/2026 Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8462/1F and 1H	Chemistry	Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
19/05/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1ET0 02	English Literature	Paper 2: 19th Century Novel & Poetry since 1789	AM	2h 15m
19/05/2026 Summer-26	OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J277/02	Computer Science	Computational thinking, algorithms and programming - Written Paper	PM	1h 30m
20/05/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1FR1 2F	French	Paper 2: Listening and understanding in French Foundation Tier	AM	0h 50m
20/05/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1FR1 2H	French	Paper 2: Listening and understanding in French Higher Tier	AM	1h 05m
20/05/2026 Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8061/1-5	Religious Studies (Short course)	Religious Studies (Short course)	PM	1h 45m
20/05/2026 Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8062/2A and 2B	Religious Studies A	Religious Studies (Short Course)	PM	1h 45m
21/05/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1BS0 02	Business	Paper 2: Building a Business	PM	1h 45m
21/05/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1650 02 1EN0 01	English Language	Paper 1: Fiction and Imaginative Writing	AM	1h 45m
22/05/2026 Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8582/1	Physical Education	Physical Education Paper 1	AM	1h 15m
01/06/2026 Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8582/2	Physical Education	Physical Education Paper 2	AM	1h 15m
02/06/2026 Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8464/P/1F and 1H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
02/06/2026 Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8463/1F and 1H	Physics	Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
03/06/2026 Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8035/2	Geography	Geography Paper 2	PM	1h 30m
	Pearson	GCSE	1MA1 2F	Mathematics		AM	1h 30m
03/06/2026 Summer-26 03/06/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1MA1 2F 1MA1 2H	Mathematics	Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation Tier Paper 2 (Calculator) Higher Tier	AM	1h 30m
	Pearson	GCSE	1FR1 3F	French		PM	0h 45m
04/06/2026 Summer-26			1FR1 3F		Paper 3: Reading and understanding in French Foundation Tier		
04/06/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE		French	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in French Higher Tier	PM	1h 00m
04/06/2026 Summer-26	Pearson		1HI0 2A-2W	History	Paper 2: Period study & British depth study	AM	1h 50m
05/06/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1EN0 02	English Language	Paper 2: Non-Fiction and Transactional Writing	AM	2h 05m
05/06/2026 Summer-26	WJEC	GCSE	C660U30-1	Music	Music Component 3 (Eduqas)	PM	1h 15m approx
08/06/2026 Summer-26	OCR	CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL	R093/01	Creative iMedia	Creative iMedia in the media industry:Written Paper	PM	1h 30m
08/06/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1FR1 4F	French	Paper 4: Writing in French Foundation Tier	PM	1h 15m
08/06/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1FR1 4H	French	Paper 4: Writing in French Higher Tier	PM	1h 20m
08/06/2026 Summer-26	AQA	AQA Cert	8365/1	Certificate in Further Mathematics Level 2	Level 2 Certificate in Further Mathematics Paper 1	PM	1h 45m
08/06/2026 Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8464/B/2F and 2H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
08/06/2026 Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8461/2F and 2H	Biology	Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
09/06/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1HI0 30-33	History	Paper 3: Modern depth study	PM	1h 30m
09/06/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1SP1 2F	Spanish	Paper 2: Listening and understanding in Spanish Foundation Tier	AM	0h 50m
09/06/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1SP1 2H	Spanish	Paper 2: Listening and understanding in Spanish Higher Tier	AM	1h 05m
10/06/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1MA1 3F	Mathematics	Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation Tier	AM	1h 30m
10/06/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1MA1 3H	Mathematics	Paper 3 (Calculator) Higher Tier	AM	1h 30m
10/06/2026 Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8552/W	Design and Technology	Design & Technology	PM	2h
11/06/2026 Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8035/3	Geography	Geography Paper 3	AM	1h 30m
11/06/2026 Summer-26	WJEC	GCSE	C560UA0-1	Food Preparation and Nutrition	Food Preparation and Nutrition Component 1 (Written) (Eduqas)	PM	1h 45m
12/06/2026 Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8464/C/2F and 2H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
12/06/2026 Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8462/2F and 2H	Chemistry	Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
15/06/2026 Summer-26	AQA	AQA Cert	8365/2	Certificate in Further Mathematics Level 2	Level 2 Certificate in Further Mathematics Paper 2	PM	1h 45m
15/06/2026 Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8464/P/2F and 2H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
15/06/2026 Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8463/2F and 2H	Physics	Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
16/06/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1SP1 3F	Spanish	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Spanish Foundation Tier	AM	0h 45m
16/06/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1SP1 3H	Spanish	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Spanish Higher Tier	AM	1h 00m
17/06/2026 Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1SP1 4F	Spanish	Paper 4: Writing in Spanish Foundation Tier	AM	1h 15m